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KLAS

KLAX

KOAK

KONT

KSFO

KSMF

NCRG

2322567

2322537

23225372

23225372

2322567

2322537

232200Z

OOO00OKT

26009KT

31011KT

26011KT

29015KT

25004KT

08006KT

10SM FEW250 33/M0O5 A2995 RMK AO02 SLP119 T03281050=
9SM CLR 22/16 A2993 RMK AO02 SLP134 T02170156=
10SM CLR 28/08 A2992 RMK AO02 SLP133 T02830083=
10SM CLR 33/11 A2991 RMK AO02 SLP112 T03330106=
10SM CLR 26/11 A2993 RMK AO2 SLP134 T02610106=
10SM CLR 31703 A2991 RMK AO2 SLP129 T03110028=

25KM SCT015 BKNO90O 26/21 Q1019=

No reports are currently available for NFFN

NFTF

NSFA

NSTU

NTAA

NWWW

NZAA

232200Z

13012KT

232200Z VRBO3KT

2322507

09009KT

T02820244==

232300z

232300Z

232200Z

21009KT

06008KT

28009KT

9999 SCT016 23/18 Q1021=
45KM SCT020 SCT150 30/21 Q1015 RMK DRY AIR=

12SM FEWO20 BKNO40 BKN230 28/24 A2995 RMK SLP142

9999 FEW020 SCTO50 28/21 Q1015 NOSIG=
010V100 9999 FEWO033 BKN0O46 25/16 Q1018NOSIG=

250V310 40KM FEWO15 SCTO028 17/11 Q1025 NOSIG=

No reports are currently available for NZCH

NZWN

PGSN

PGUM

PGWT

PHJIR

PHNL

PHTO

232200Z 32019KT 280V350 10KM —-RA FEWOO7 BKNO1O 15/13 Q1015 TEMPO 3000 RA
BKNOO6 RMK KAUKAU 32049KT=

2322547 10011KT 10SM

FEWO21 28/23 A2994 RMK AO02 SLP134 T02830233=

2322547 12007KT 10SM FEW019 27/23 A2992 RMK AO2 RAEO1 SLP122 P0OO0OOO
T02670233=

2322517 14008KT 7SM FEWO16 BKNO50 BKNO80 29/25 A2992 RMK WIND DATA
ESTIMATED=

2322537 06007KT 350V090

10SM -RA FEWO047 SCTO60 29/17 A3000 RMK AO2 RAB52

SLP164 POO0OO0 T02940167=

2322537 06017G22KT 10SM

T02940167=

FEWO41 SCT085 SCT100 29/17 A2999 RMK AO2 SLP156

2322537 31006KT 10SM FEW026 SCT047 BKNO75 26/18 A3000 RMK AO2 SLP159
T02560183=

No reports are currently available for PJON

PKMJ 232050Z 07005KT 14SM SCT015 SCTO040 BKN110 OVC150 26/24 A2988=

PKWA 232250Z 12009KT 9SM —-RA FEWO18 FEW120 OVC180 26/24 A2993 RMK SLP134
T02570241=
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PMDY

PWAK

RJAA
RJAA

RJBB
RJBB

RIFF
RJIFF

2321527

2322577

232200Z2
232230z

232200Z
232230Z

232200Z
232230Z

19005KT

07010KT

01004KT
36005KT

03016KT
05014KT

04003KT
33003KT

10SM

10SM

FEWO19 29/24 A3016=

SCT020 30/25 A3000 RMK AQ2A=

340V050 9999 FEWO30 BKNO90 22/19 Q1011 NOSIG=
330V040 9999 FEWO30 SCT/// 23/19 Q1012 NOSIG=

9999
9999

350v080 4000 BR FEWO15 SCTO50 BKNO8O 25/22 Q1014=
300V100 4000 BR FEWO10 SCTO035 BKNO8O 25/22 Q1014=

FEWO25 BKNO60 23714 Q1015 NOSIG=
FEWO25 23714 Q1015 NOSIG=

No reports are currently available for RJINN

RJOO

RITT
RITT

RKPC

RKPK

RKSM

RKSO

RKSS
RKSS

RKTU

232200Z

232200Z
2322302

232200Z

232200Z

232200Z

232100Z

232200Z
232200Z

232200Z2

36007KT

35014KT
35011KT

OOO00OKT

05007KT

18004KT

09001KT

33002KT
33002KT

OOOO0OKT

330V040 9999 FEWO025 SCT060 BKNO80 22/13 Q1015=

9999
9999

6000

9999

4000

1600

4800
4800

9999

FEWO20 24/13 Q1011=
FEWO40 24/12 Q1012=

SCT025 BKN130 24/22 Q1014 NOSIG=
FEWO30 BKNO50 23718 Q1016 NOSIG=
BR BKNO20 21/20 A2998=
BR BKNO15 20/20 A2997=

BR SCT012 BKNO50 19/19
BR SCT012 BKNO50 19/19

Q1015 BECMG 6000==
Q1015 BECMG 6000=

SCT040 BKN120 20/19 Q1016 NOSIG=

No reports are currently available for RPLC

RPLL 232200Z 26008KT 8000 —-RA SCT022 OVCO090 26/26 Q1009 INTMT LGT RRA A2980=
RPLL 232200Z 26008KT 8000 —-RA SCT022 OVC090 26/26 Q1009 INTMT LGT RRA A2980==

RPVM 232200Z OOOOOKT 9999 FEW020 SCT100 BKN300 26/24 Q1009 A2980=



